From: Bernie Calcote
To: PAZ Preservation
Subject: 612 Highland Ave

Date: Tuesday, April 20, 2021 10:11:10 AM

*** External Email - Exercise Caution ***

Hello Elizabeth,

I am at 1410 W 6th St, Austin, TX 78703 and received a letter in the mail about the hearing for case number HR 21-039343 - 612 Highland Ave. I am in favor and wanted my vote to be recorded for the hearing.

Gratitude,

Bernie Calcote

CAUTION: This email was received at the City of Austin, from an EXTERNAL source. Please use caution when clicking links or opening attachments. If you believe this to be a malicious and/or phishing email, please forward this email to cybersecurity@austintexas.gov.